Fixture Type:
Project Name
Location:
Date:
UHB4 Series
LED UFO HIGH BAY
Features
- UHB4 is a compact and streamlined designed, which allows for efficient heat dissipation and better

- IP65 rating suitable for wet location.
Product Performance Standard
Ordering Guide Example: UHB4-UW40K235W
Size 14.1 in x 7.5 in Power Cord length 6 FT
Weight 12 lb Conduit Size 3/4 inch
IP Rate IP65 Dimmable 1-10V Dimmable
Color Temp 40K/50K Efficacy Up to 140 lm/W
CRI 70 Warranty 5 Years
Input Voltage 120-277V
Ambient Operation
Temperature
-40C° (-40°F)
~ 45C° (113°F)
Fixture Type     Wattage Color Temp.  Maximum Wattage Motion & EM Accessories
UHB4 UW
= Wattage Selectable
40K=4000K
50K=5000K
235W
= Maximum wattage
235W
Blank = No MS or EM MS =
Motion Sensor (BL-ANT6-4T-PIR)
EM = Emergency battery
backup
MS03
(SKU:HD09V-PIR)
=12VDC Plug and Play PIR
manually setup capable motion
sensor 3.5mm audio plug
Blank = No Acces-sories
UHB3-ALREFELECTOR
=Aluminum Reflector
1U-BRACKET-UHB3 =
U Bracket for Surface
mount
1.U-BRACKET is not supported when EM installed.
sales@lironlighting.com    |    1
UHB4 Rev 08-27-2024
235W
14.1 inch
7.5 inch
Fixture Type:
Project Name
Location:
Date:
UHB4 Series
LED UFO High Bay
Product Information
3000K 4000K 5000K
WATTAGE LUMEN EFFICACY LUMEN EFFICACY LUMEN EFFICACY
235W 37000lm 157lm/W 40000lm 170lm/W 40000lm 170lm/W
Dimensions
188W